

Shri Bhawani Niketan PG College

(Run by Shri Bhawani Niketan Shiksha Samiti) Sikar Road, Jaipur

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL (IQAC)

Core Committee

S.No.	Status	Name	Designation
1	Chairperson	Dr. Mahesh Hapawat	Principal
2	IQAC Co-ordinator	Dr. Vijaykumar S. Shukla	Academic Counsellor
3	Management	Sh. Sudarshan Singh	Hon. Secretary, Shri Bhawani
	Committee member	Shekhawat	Niketan Shiksha Samiti
4	Faculty Member	Dr. Shahid Ahmed	Dean-Arts
5	Faculty Member	Dr. Manjeet Singh Shekhawat	Dean-Science
6	Faculty Member	Dr. Narendra Singh	HOD- Pol. Science
7	Faculty Member	Dr. Raj Kumar Sharma	HOD- Chemistry
8	Faculty Member	Dr. Yogendra Singh	HOD- Sociology
9	Faculty Member	Dr. Dashrath Singh Shekhawat	Dean- Student's Welfare
10	Faculty Member	Mr. Sanjay Kumar Chhipa	HOD- EAFM
11	Faculty Member	Dr. Archana Choudhary	Asstt. Professor, EAFM
13	Faculty Member	Sh. Ghanshyam Yadav	Asstt. Professor, Physics
14	Faculty Member	Sh. Lekhraj Prajapat	Asstt. Professor, Physics
15	Faculty Member	Ms. Himani Charan	Asstt. Professor, Zoology
16	Senior Administrative	Sh. Pradhuman Singh	Office Superintendent
	Officer	Shekhawat	
18	External Expert	Dr. Ashish Gupta	Principal, Mahaveer College
			for Commerce, Jaipur
19	Nominee from Local	Dr. Omendra Ratnu	Social Worker
	Society		
20	Regular Student	Sh. Bhupendra Singh Rathore	M.Sc. (Physics) Final
21	Alumni	Sh. Mukesh Singh Rathore	Director, R.S. Engineers,
			Jaipur
22	Employers	Sh. Sampat Singh Shekhawat	Member, General Council,
	Representative		Shri Bhawani Niketan shiksha
			Samiti
23	Industrialist	Sh. Radheyshyam Bansal	Managing Director, M/s Rahul
			Footwear Pvt. Ltd. Road No.9,
			VKI, Jaipur

(Dr. Vijaykumar S. Shukla) Co-ordinator (Sh. Sudarshan Singh Surpura)
Secretary

Shri Bhawani Niketan Shiksha Samiti

Tel: 0141-2233863, 2233890 Fax: 0141-2230730 Email: iqac.sbnjpr@gmail.com Website: sbnboyscollege.com

Meropant

(Dr. Mahesh Hapawat) Chairperson